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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno

Po.1-#71SANNA A. - KTM I;mg?’e;;; 7 2:02.215 11:09:40.388 4 2:04.202 11:03:38.116
1 1:52 406 10:57:05.116 8 2:03.497 11:11:43.885 5 2:05.557 11:05:43.673
2 1:59.787 10:59:04.903 9 2:02.570 11:13:46.455 6 2:04.580 11:07:48.253
3 1:58.951 11:01:03.854  Po.5-#404 BACIGALUPOE. - Husqvarma '_:fopi'; " 7 2:07.152 11:09:55.405
4 1:59.896 11:03:03.750 1 1:59.527 10:57:12.237 8 2:05.417 11:12:00.822
5 2:00.195 11:05:03.945 2 2:04.880 10:59:17.117 ° 2:07.702 11:14:08.524
6 2:00.034 11:07:03.979 3 2:05.129 11:01:22.246  Po. 9 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM on ey
7 2:01.414 11:09:05.393 4 2:05.686 11:03:27.932 1 2:12.807 10:57:25.517
8 2:01.120 11:11:06.513 5 2:05.647 11:05:33.579 2 2:09.102 10:59:34.619
9 2:02.170 11:13:08.683 6 2:06.132 11:07:39.711 3 2:05.121 11:01:39.740

Po. 2 - # 217 PIACENTINI J. - Husqvarna ey 7 2:05.522 11:09:45.233 4 2:04.991 11:03:44.731
1 1:56.689 10:57:09 399 8 2:05.490 11:11:50.723 5 2:03.017 11:05:47.748
5 2:02.926 10:59:12.325 9 2:08.084 11:13:58.807 6 2:03.087 11:07:50.835
3 2:01.057 110113382 po. .1 26 SALVIATO F.. TM1 o e 7 2:06.269 11:09:57.104
4 2:01.195 11:03:14.577 1 2:05.453 10:57:18.163 8 2:04.442 11:12:01.546
5 2:03.511 11:05:18.088 2 2:09.018 10:59:27.181 9 2:07.324 11:14:08.870
6 2:04.407 11:07:22.495 3 2:05.844 11:01:33.025  Po. 10 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM + 1D:i(f)f;;;§
7 2:04.912 11:09:27.407 4 2:04.528 11:03:37.553 1 2:07.117 10:57:19.827
8 2:04.223 11:11:31.630 5 2:05.299 11:05:42.852 2 2:08.849 10:59:28.676
9 2:08.704 11:13:40.334 6 2:04.916 11:07:47.768 3 2:06.237 11:01:34.913

Po.3 - #13 PIVETTAF. - KTM Ao 7 2:06.402 11:09:54.170 4 2:04.738 11:03:39.651
1 156124 10:57:08.834 8 2:05.344 11:11:59.514 5 2:04.684 11:05:44.335
5 9:03.666 10:59:12.500 9 2:03.324 11:14:02.838 6 2:04.999 11:07:49.334
3 2:04.742 11:01:17.242  Ppo. 7 - # 76 BONFATTI A. - KTM A / 2:07.787 11:09:57.121
4 2:04.344 11:03:21.586 1 2:04.590 10:57:17.300 8 2:07.271 11:12:04.392
5 2:05.568 11:05:27.154 2 2:09.059 10:59:26.359 o 2:08.164 11:14:12.556
6 2:07.059 11:07:34.213 3 2:05.588 11:01:31.947  Po. 11 - # 91 CHIABRANDO N. - KTM 415 880
7 2:05.286 11:09:39.499 4 2:04.746 11:03:36.693 1 2:16.148 10:57:28.858
8 2:04.134 11:11:43.633 5 2:05.411 11:05:42.104 2 2:10.609 10:59:39.467
9 2:02.739 11:13:46.372 6 2:04.875 11:07:46.979 3 2:10.225 11:01:49.692

Po. 4 - # 236 CAGNONI S. - KTM Jrne 7 2:06.549 11:09:53.528 4 2:06.739 11:03:56.431
1 1:57.952 10:57:10.662 8 2:06.545 11:12:00.073 5 2:06.742 11:06:03.173
2 2.03.030 10:59:13.692 9 2:07.511 11:14:07.584 6 2:08.217 11:08:11.390
3 2:03.596 11:01:17.288  po. 8 - # 110 SCANDIANI J. - Husqvarna A 7 2:07.889 11:10:19.279
4 2:04.500 11:03:21.788 1 2:06.369 10:57:19.079 8 2:08.580 11:12:27.859
5 2:13.138 11:05:34.926 2 2:08.712 10:59:27.791 9 2:06.704 11:14:34.563
6 2:03.247 11:07:38.173 3 2:06.123 11:01:33.914

Fastest lap: 1:58.951
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes I77gl7717777/77g
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 12 - # 20 VALETTI A. - Husqvarna , Dif prmo 7 2:08.691 11:10:37.728 4 2:11.560 11:03:58.867
1 921635 10:57:34.345 8 2:05.721 11:12:43.449 5 2:12.652 11:06:11.519
2 2:10.194 10:59:44.539 9 2:07.604 11:14:51.053 6 2:13.882 11:08:25.401
3 2:08.166 11:01:52.705  po. 16 - # 626 REGGIANI J. - Husquarna RO 7 2:12.482 11:10:37.883
4 2:09.180 11:04:01.885 1 2:18.880 10:57:31.590 8 2:12.557 11:12:50.440
5 2:07.380 11:06:09.265 2 2:10.154 10:59:41.744 ° 2:12.825 11:15:03.265
6 2:07.497 11:08:16.762 3 2:09.868 11:01:51.612  Po. 20 - # 136 PAVONI C. - KTM A
7 2:06.032 11:10:22.794 4 2:12.672 11:04:04.284 1 2:22.286 10:57:34.996
8 2:06.630 11:12:29.424 5 2:09.496 11:06:13.780 2 2:12.947 10:59:47.943
9 2:06.683 11:14:36.107 6 2:12.690 11:08:26.470 3 2:12.105 11:02:00.048
Po. 13 - # 411 FENERA N. - Kawasaki A 7 2:08.755 11:10:35.225 4 2:11.360 11:04:11.408
1 914312 10:57:27.022 8 2:07.383 11:12:42.608 5 2:12.133 11:06:23.541
5 210,076 10:59:37.098 9 2:10.224 11:14:52.832 6 2:10.820 11:08:34.361
3 2:11.418 11:01:48.516  Po. 17 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - Husquarna Y 1agees 7 2:09.161 11:10:43.522
4 2:09.094 11:03:57.610 1 2:20.693 10:57:33.403 8 2:09.968 11:12:53.490
5 2:07.321 11:06:04.931 2 2:13.035 10:59:46.438 ° 2:11.899 11:15:05.389
6 2:08.073 11:08:13.004 3 2:12.439 1101558877 Po.21-#41PONTEVIAR. - HusQVama , >o3 aac
7 2:08.667 11:10:21.671 4 2:07.512 11:04:06.389 1 2:19.763 10:57:32.473
8 2:09.780 11:12:31.451 5 2:08.853 11:06:15.242 2 2:11.580 10:59:44.053
9 2:10.910 11:14:42.361 6 2:12.355 11:08:27.597 3 2:14.198 11:01:58.251
Po. 14 - # 259 PELLOUX E. - KTM . 1D:izf1f-1f’:6"9° 7 2:08.988 11:10:36.585 4 2:12.354 11:04:10.605
1 2:18.235 10:57:30.945 8 2:08.736 11:12:45.321 5 2:11.520 11:06:22.125
5 9:09.552 10:59:40.497 9 2:11.925 11:14:57.246 6 2:12.969 11:08:35.094
3 2:12.152 11:01:52.649  po. 18 - # 192 PASQUATO R. - KTM iy o / 2:13.565 11:10:48.659
a 2:09.918 11:04:02.567 1 2:11.913 10:57:24.623 8 2:09.862 11:12:58.521
5 2:10.458 11:06:13.025 2 2:12.178 10:59:36.801 9 2:15.002 11:15:13.523
6 2:12.098 11:08:25.123 3 2:13.133 11:01:49.934  Po. 22 - # 34 CERIANI G. - Husquarna e
7 2:09.360 11:10:34.483 4 2:10.693 11:04:00.627 1 2:12.742 10:57:25.452
8 2:07.319 11:12:41.802 5 2:11.425 11:06:12.052 2 2:13.647 10:59:39.099
9 2:08.290 11:14:50.092 6 2:16.688 11:08:28.740 3 2:12.176 11:01:51.275
Po. 15 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM e 7 2:11.967 11:10:40.707 4 2:10.495 11:04:01.770
1 117350 10:57:30.060 8 2:10.970 11:12:51.677 5 2:13.968 11:06:15.738
5 2:07.387 10:59:37 447 9 2:09.160 11:15:00.837 6 2:14.849 11:08:30.587
3 2:06.051 11:01:43.498  Ppo, 19 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. - KTM . 1D'_:,f4p_r:'é"; 7 2:25.261 11:10:55.848
4 2:02.135 11:03:45.633 1 2:11.198 10:57:23.908 8 2:14.172 11:13:10.020
5 2:02.803 11:05:48.436 2 2:11.689 10:59:35.597
6 2:40.601 11:08:29.037 3 2:11.710 11:01:47.307

Fastest lap: 1:58.951
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmb?rllhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 23 - # 116 DELL'AGLIO M. - KTM i ! 235184 10:57:47.894
1 2:23.294 10:57:36.004 2 2:26.905 11:00:14.799
5 216,242 10:59:52.246 3 2:24.489 11:02:39.288
3 2:15.502 11:02:07.748 4 2:28.462 11:05:07.750
4 2:14.722 11:04:22.470 5 2:31.934 11:07:33.684
5 2:14.236 11:06:36.706 6 2:29.713 11:10:09.397
. 2:15.290 11:08:51.996 7 2:26.973 11:12:36.370
, 2:18.898 11411-10.894 8 2:31.780 11:15:08.150
8 2:21.855 11:13:32.749
Po. 24 - # 10 POLATO B. - KTM i
1 2:49.289 10:58:01.999
2 2:14.532 11:00:16.531
3 2:12.732 11:02:29.263
4 2:12.207 11:04:41.470
5 2:11.336 11:06:52.806
6 2:15.814 11:09:08.620
7 2:13.923 11:11:22.543
8 2:14.681 11:13:37.224
Po. 25 - # 721 MASCIADRI T. - TM e
1 2:27.601 10:57:40.311
2 2:45.146 11:00:25.457
3 2:10.627 11:02:36.084
4 2:12.542 11:04:48.626
5 2:12.072 11:07:00.698
6 2:16.465 11:09:17.163
7 2:17.732 11:11:34.895
8 2:16.358 11:13:51.253
Po. 26 - # 450 PALOMBELLA A. - KTM e
1 2:25.853 10:57:38.563
2 2:14.511 10:59:53.074
3 2:15.761 11:02:08.835
4 2:14.349 11:04:23.184
5 2:14.266 11:06:37.450
6 2:23.057 11:09:00.507
7 2:55.444 11:11:55.951
8 2:31.394 11:14:27.345
Po. 27 - # 17 BELTRAMO S. - KTM i
Fastest lap: 1:58.951
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